
 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 BALZANI MARTINA Edera Ravenna 11/04/2006 1,200 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,250 1,000 1,400 1,100 0,700 8,950 10,200
2 ZANICHELLI MARTA Inzani Parma 25/05/2006 1,300 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,400 1,700 1,600 1,500 1,300 8,475 9,875
3 MONTI ANNA Mya Gym 19/07/2006 1,350 1,450 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,100 1,700 1,500 1,400 8,325 9,725
4 BIA LUCREZIA Pol. Bibbianese 26/05/2006 1,500 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,000 1,600 1,800 1,500 8,275 9,675
5 ZANETTI SARA G.S. Riale 26/04/2006 1,450 0,950 0,000 0,000 1,200 1,800 1,300 1,800 1,300 8,450 9,650
6 DE MARCO ARIANNA Inzani Parma 05/10/2006 1,200 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,500 8,275 9,475
7 LONGAGNANI ASIA SGR 02/05/2006 1,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 0,850 2,200 1,700 1,200 0,700 8,550 9,400
8 FICARRA GIULIA G.S. Riale 15/03/2006 1,200 0,950 0,000 0,000 1,075 2,200 1,800 1,700 1,600 8,175 9,250
9 SPAGGIARI LAURA SGR 04/10/2006 0,200 0,500 0,000 0,000 0,350 2,400 1,900 1,800 1,500 8,100 8,450
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 BOSI ANNA Il Cigno A.s.d. 20/04/2006 1,300 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,200 1,700 1,700 1,400 8,500 9,800
2 DALL'AGLIO DANIELA Progetto Ritmica Romagna 27/02/2006 0,950 1,250 0,000 0,000 1,100 2,000 1,500 1,400 1,200 8,475 9,575
3 SARCONE NICOLE Pol. Bibbianese 11/01/2006 1,200 1,250 0,000 0,000 1,225 2,000 1,700 2,000 1,700 8,150 9,375
4 PERGREFFI CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 28/11/2006 1,000 0,900 0,000 0,000 0,950 1,600 2,100 1,900 1,600 8,200 9,150
5 DE MARCO ARIANNA Inzani Parma 05/10/2006 1,150 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,075 2,500 2,000 1,900 1,400 8,050 9,125
6 DI LEVA SOFIA ANDREA Ritmix S.L. 21/08/2006 0,800 1,000 0,000 0,000 0,900 2,200 2,000 2,300 1,800 7,925 8,825
7 FOSCHI CLAUDIA Mya Gym 02/04/2006 0,500 0,950 0,000 0,000 0,725 2,400 2,300 2,100 1,600 7,900 8,625

2a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
CastelBolognese, 21 aprile 2018

1a cat. ALLIEVE 2006
F U N E



 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 CAMPOMORI SARA Il Cigno A.s.d. 08/12/2006 1,200 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 1,800 1,900 1,400 1,600 8,325 9,525
2 BIA LUCREZIA Pol. Bibbianese 26/05/2006 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,500 2,000 2,100 1,700 7,925 9,425
3 CORNACCHIONE GIADA Inzani Parma 14/11/2006 1,200 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 2,400 2,300 2,000 1,900 7,850 9,050
4 PERGREFFI CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 28/11/2006 1,100 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,100 2,600 2,200 1,700 1,800 7,925 9,025
5 CAVALLI GIADA Mya Gym 15/01/2006 1,250 0,950 0,000 0,000 1,100 2,800 2,300 1,600 1,700 7,900 9,000
6 CIANI FEDERICA Pol. Cava Ginnastica 20/12/2006 1,050 1,050 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,600 2,200 1,700 2,000 7,875 8,925
7 BALZANI MARTINA Edera Ravenna 11/04/2006 0,850 0,950 0,000 0,000 0,900 2,700 2,200 1,600 1,800 7,925 8,825
8 CALZOLARI ELISA Ginnastica Sorbolo 17/07/2006 0,500 0,650 0,000 0,000 0,575 2,700 2,700 2,000 1,600 7,750 8,325
9 VECCHINI ANNA Ginnastica Sorbolo 11/10/2006 0,600 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,675 2,700 2,700 2,400 2,500 7,425 8,100
10 DI LEVA SOFIA ANDREA Ritmix S.L. 21/08/2006 0,700 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,750 2,900 2,500 3,000 2,500 7,275 8,025
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1 DALL'AGLIO DANIELA Progetto Ritmica Romagna 27/02/2006 1,300 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,900 1,400 1,100 1,200 8,600 9,900
2 ZANETTI SARA G.S. Riale 26/04/2006 1,500 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,200 1,800 1,800 1,400 8,200 9,600
3 FICARRA GIULIA G.S. Riale 15/03/2006 1,450 1,450 0,000 0,000 1,450 2,300 2,100 2,100 1,600 7,975 9,425
4 SARCONE NICOLE Pol. Bibbianese 11/01/2006 1,350 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,250 2,300 2,100 1,800 1,900 7,975 9,225
5 ZANICHELLI MARTA Inzani Parma 25/05/2006 1,200 0,900 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,100 2,100 1,800 1,500 8,125 9,175
6 CAVALLI GIADA Mya Gym 15/01/2006 0,950 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,500 2,000 1,600 1,700 8,050 9,100
7 MONTI ANNA Mya Gym 19/07/2006 1,150 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,125 2,700 2,300 2,100 1,600 7,825 8,950
8 FOSCHI CLAUDIA Mya Gym 02/04/2006 0,750 0,900 0,000 0,000 0,825 2,600 2,200 1,400 1,900 7,975 8,800
9 CALZOLARI ELISA Ginnastica Sorbolo 17/07/2006 1,000 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,100 3,200 2,900 1,700 1,800 7,600 8,700

10 LONGAGNANI  Asia SGR 02/05/2006 0,650 0,400 0,000 0,000 0,525 2,700 2,200 1,600 1,100 8,100 8,625
11 VECCHINI ANNA Ginnastica Sorbolo 11/10/2006 0,900 0,600 0,000 0,000 0,750 2,300 3,100 2,100 2,600 7,475 8,225
12 SPAGGIARI  Laura SGR 04/10/2006 0,150 0,150 0,000 0,000 0,150 2,500 2,400 1,700 2,000 7,850 8,000
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